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Konkurencja 8 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 12 - 13 lat
2012-03-15 - 15:00 Wyniki
Rekord Polski 12 lat 4:25.52 PIETRZAK Dawid AZS WSG Astoria Bydgoszcz 2009-11-14
Rekord Polski 13 lat 4:12.91 BERNATOWICZ Sebastian MUKS 15tka Aqua Bydgoszcz 2007-12-22
Punkty: FINA 2011

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12 lat

1. KAPIAS Michał 00 SiKReT Gliwice 4:47.30 406
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:45.52 37.28 250m: 2:59.26 36.96 350m: 4:13.15 37.03

100m: 1:08.24 36.34 200m: 2:22.30 36.78 300m: 3:36.12 36.86 400m: 4:47.30 34.15

2. SAWICKI Bartosz 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 4:47.56 405
50m: 32.55 32.55 150m: 1:46.09 37.03 250m: 2:59.38 36.46 350m: 4:13.07 36.66

100m: 1:09.06 36.51 200m: 2:22.92 36.83 300m: 3:36.41 37.03 400m: 4:47.56 34.49

3. BORKOWSKI Kacper 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 5:05.52 337
50m: 34.12 34.12 150m: 1:50.86 38.77 250m: 3:09.44 39.20 350m: 4:26.26 38.10

100m: 1:12.09 37.97 200m: 2:30.24 39.38 300m: 3:48.16 38.72 400m: 5:05.52 39.26

4. WALCZYSKO Jakub 00 Uks Orka Lędziny 5:07.28 331
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:50.49 38.89 250m: 3:09.42 39.51 350m: 4:26.96 38.70

100m: 1:11.60 37.90 200m: 2:29.91 39.42 300m: 3:48.26 38.84 400m: 5:07.28 40.32

5. CHWASTEK Dominik 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 5:16.97 302
50m: 36.36 36.36 150m: 1:57.92 41.12 250m: 3:20.87 41.26 350m: 4:43.17 40.56

100m: 1:16.80 40.44 200m: 2:39.61 41.69 300m: 4:02.61 41.74 400m: 5:16.97 33.80

6. LATUSEK Szymon 00 Muks Gilus Gilowice 5:21.35 290
50m: 35.49 35.49 150m: 1:58.70 41.84 250m: 3:20.34 41.55 350m: 4:41.94 41.02

100m: 1:16.86 41.37 200m: 2:38.79 40.09 300m: 4:00.92 40.58 400m: 5:21.35 39.41

7. SZYNDLER Michał 00 MKS ZRYW Opole 5:21.36 290
50m: 35.81 35.81 150m: 1:56.74 40.39 250m: 3:20.22 41.79 350m: 4:41.46 40.71

100m: 1:16.35 40.54 200m: 2:38.43 41.69 300m: 4:00.75 40.53 400m: 5:21.36 39.90

8. MAŁKOWSKI Jakub 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 5:24.51 281
50m: 36.54 36.54 150m: 1:59.05 42.23 250m: 3:22.51 41.80 350m: 4:45.34 40.96

100m: 1:16.82 40.28 200m: 2:40.71 41.66 300m: 4:04.38 41.87 400m: 5:24.51 39.17

9. TWARDZIK Bartosz 00 SiKReT Gliwice 5:29.76 268
50m: 35.85 35.85 150m: 2:00.11 42.71 250m: 3:26.39 43.25 350m: 4:50.76 41.80

100m: 1:17.40 41.55 200m: 2:43.14 43.03 300m: 4:08.96 42.57 400m: 5:29.76 39.00

10. MILLER Jakub 00 SiKReT Gliwice 5:30.16 267
50m: 36.74 36.74 150m: 1:59.09 41.53 250m: 3:23.79 42.38 350m: 4:50.00 42.75

100m: 1:17.56 40.82 200m: 2:41.41 42.32 300m: 4:07.25 43.46 400m: 5:30.16 40.16

11. OPOLKA Kacper 00 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 5:32.14 262
50m: 35.46 35.46 150m: 1:59.72 43.58 250m: 3:24.20 43.57 350m: 4:51.32 43.51

100m: 1:16.14 40.68 200m: 2:40.63 40.91 300m: 4:07.81 43.61 400m: 5:32.14 40.82

12. TRZĘSIEC Daniel 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 5:33.11 260
50m: 36.51 36.51 150m: 2:02.00 43.23 250m: 3:28.80 43.38 350m: 4:53.33 40.99

100m: 1:18.77 42.26 200m: 2:45.42 43.42 300m: 4:12.34 43.54 400m: 5:33.11 39.78

13. BŁĄDEK Jędrzej 00 Sekcja Pływacka H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 5:37.53 250
50m: 37.00 37.00 150m: 2:04.72 45.18 250m: 3:34.21 44.29 350m: 4:59.36 42.00

100m: 1:19.54 42.54 200m: 2:49.92 45.20 300m: 4:17.36 43.15 400m: 5:37.53 38.17

14. SZYNAWA Oskar 00 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 5:38.74 247
50m: 36.71 36.71 150m: 2:03.94 44.39 250m: 3:32.18 45.18 350m: 4:59.12 43.07

100m: 1:19.55 42.84 200m: 2:47.00 43.06 300m: 4:16.05 43.87 400m: 5:38.74 39.62

15. ZIMNAL Bartłomiej 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 5:39.02 247
50m: 38.72 38.72 150m: 2:04.70 43.13 250m: 3:31.27 42.87 350m: 4:58.52 42.65

100m: 1:21.57 42.85 200m: 2:48.40 43.70 300m: 4:15.87 44.60 400m: 5:39.02 40.50
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Konkurencja 8, Chłopców, 400m dowolny, 12 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

16. CHROMIK Mateusz 00 Uks Hajduki 5:40.72 243
50m: 35.33 35.33 150m: 2:00.09 43.24 250m: 3:27.59 44.33 350m: 4:55.94 43.93

100m: 1:16.85 41.52 200m: 2:43.26 43.17 300m: 4:12.01 44.42 400m: 5:40.72 44.78

17. MARSZAŁEK Aleksander 00 MMKS Kędziezyn-Koźle 5:42.19 240
50m: 39.70 39.70 150m: 2:08.43 44.59 250m: 3:36.58 43.79 350m: 5:02.87 42.74

100m: 1:23.84 44.14 200m: 2:52.79 44.36 300m: 4:20.13 43.55 400m: 5:42.19 39.32

18. STARZYŃSKI Jacek 00 MOSM Tychy 5:48.32 227
50m: 38.65 38.65 150m: 2:05.41 44.35 250m: 3:36.03 45.88 350m: 5:05.58 44.44

100m: 1:21.06 42.41 200m: 2:50.15 44.74 300m: 4:21.14 45.11 400m: 5:48.32 42.74

19. BARTNIKIEWICZ Jan 00 Uks Hajduki 5:48.84 226
50m: 37.41 37.41 150m: 2:06.30 45.50 250m: 3:37.83 45.75 350m: 5:04.97 43.37

100m: 1:20.80 43.39 200m: 2:52.08 45.78 300m: 4:21.60 43.77 400m: 5:48.84 43.87

20. MAJCHREWICZ Patrycjusz 00 Uks Hajduki 5:49.78 225
50m: 37.95 37.95 150m: 2:07.12 44.98 250m: 3:37.50 45.64 350m: 5:08.21 45.46

100m: 1:22.14 44.19 200m: 2:51.86 44.74 300m: 4:22.75 45.25 400m: 5:49.78 41.57

21. STEIER Marek 00 MMKS Kędziezyn-Koźle 5:50.97 222
50m: 39.96 39.96 150m: 2:10.12 45.36 250m: 3:40.61 44.63 350m: 5:10.63 44.19

100m: 1:24.76 44.80 200m: 2:55.98 45.86 300m: 4:26.44 45.83 400m: 5:50.97 40.34

22. OGÓREK Jakub 00 Uks Hajduki 5:51.91 221
50m: 38.10 38.10 150m: 2:07.89 44.76 250m: 3:38.22 45.83 350m: 5:08.36 45.27

100m: 1:23.13 45.03 200m: 2:52.39 44.50 300m: 4:23.09 44.87 400m: 5:51.91 43.55

23. KOSZAŁA Patryk 00 Muks Gilus Gilowice 5:53.73 217
50m: 40.94 40.94 150m: 2:12.70 46.11 250m: 3:42.83 45.22 350m: 5:12.68 44.98

100m: 1:26.59 45.65 200m: 2:57.61 44.91 300m: 4:27.70 44.87 400m: 5:53.73 41.05

24. LITKE Mateusz 00 Ks Piątka Chorzów 5:56.77 212
50m: 40.07 40.07 150m: 2:11.20 45.60 250m: 3:45.85 47.65 350m: 5:16.29 45.53

100m: 1:25.60 45.53 200m: 2:58.20 47.00 300m: 4:30.76 44.91 400m: 5:56.77 40.48

25. ZIMNAL Karol 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 5:59.37 207
50m: 40.68 40.68 150m: 2:12.33 45.63 250m: 3:46.06 46.38 350m: 5:16.06 44.33

100m: 1:26.70 46.02 200m: 2:59.68 47.35 300m: 4:31.73 45.67 400m: 5:59.37 43.31

26. LEWANDOWSKI MICHAŁ 00 UKS Junior Kluczbork 6:00.94 204
50m: 38.57 38.57 150m: 2:08.55 45.36 250m: 3:41.41 47.08 350m: 5:15.00 46.66

100m: 1:23.19 44.62 200m: 2:54.33 45.78 300m: 4:28.34 46.93 400m: 6:00.94 45.94

27. GOŁĘBSKI Jan 00 MOSM Tychy 6:04.42 199
50m: 41.22 41.22 150m: 2:11.54 45.86 250m: 3:45.63 47.04 350m: 5:21.63 47.25

100m: 1:25.68 44.46 200m: 2:58.59 47.05 300m: 4:34.38 48.75 400m: 6:04.42 42.79

28. LANUSZNY Sebastian 00 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 6:10.74 189
50m: 39.28 39.28 150m: 2:13.26 47.12 250m: 3:49.63 47.51 350m: 5:28.55 50.53

100m: 1:26.14 46.86 200m: 3:02.12 48.86 300m: 4:38.02 48.39 400m: 6:10.74 42.19

29. ŚMIETANA Paweł 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 6:13.14 185
50m: 40.94 40.94 150m: 2:15.87 47.35 250m: 3:53.88 47.89 350m: 5:29.57 46.96

100m: 1:28.52 47.58 200m: 3:05.99 50.12 300m: 4:42.61 48.73 400m: 6:13.14 43.57

30. GARDYAN Adrian 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 6:13.23 185
50m: 42.98 42.98 150m: 2:18.55 48.98 250m: 3:55.00 47.85 350m: 5:29.35 45.14

100m: 1:29.57 46.59 200m: 3:07.15 48.60 300m: 4:44.21 49.21 400m: 6:13.23 43.88

31. GRZESZCZYK Daniel 00 Mks-Sms Victoria Racibórz 6:14.81 182
50m: 39.60 39.60 150m: 2:14.39 48.62 250m: 3:51.28 49.19 350m: 5:30.12 49.74

100m: 1:25.77 46.17 200m: 3:02.09 47.70 300m: 4:40.38 49.10 400m: 6:14.81 44.69

32. CISZEK Krystian 00 MOSiR Mysłowice 6:15.27 182
50m: 41.54 41.54 150m: 2:13.66 46.57 250m: 3:50.86 48.96 350m: 5:28.81 49.37

100m: 1:27.09 45.55 200m: 3:01.90 48.24 300m: 4:39.44 48.58 400m: 6:15.27 46.46
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33. KĘDZIORA Daniel 00 Ks Piątka Chorzów 6:17.91 178
50m: 42.21 42.21 150m: 2:15.87 46.92 250m: 3:53.25 49.34 350m: 5:32.64 49.32

100m: 1:28.95 46.74 200m: 3:03.91 48.04 300m: 4:43.32 50.07 400m: 6:17.91 45.27

34. ORACZ Piotr 00 Ks Piątka Chorzów 6:18.63 177
50m: 41.10 41.10 150m: 2:18.17 48.58 250m: 3:56.86 48.89 350m: 5:33.18 48.72

100m: 1:29.59 48.49 200m: 3:07.97 49.80 300m: 4:44.46 47.60 400m: 6:18.63 45.45

35. POTOCKI Jakub 00 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 6:20.03 175
50m: 42.68 42.68 150m: 2:19.42 49.36 250m: 3:58.22 50.24 350m: 5:35.71 48.29

100m: 1:30.06 47.38 200m: 3:07.98 48.56 300m: 4:47.42 49.20 400m: 6:20.03 44.32

36. NOWICKI Jakub 00 SiKReT Gliwice 6:20.39 175
50m: 39.14 39.14 150m: 2:15.12 49.54 250m: 3:54.60 49.71 350m: 5:35.33 49.88

100m: 1:25.58 46.44 200m: 3:04.89 49.77 300m: 4:45.45 50.85 400m: 6:20.39 45.06

37. CIEŚLAR Mateusz 00 Ks Piątka Chorzów 6:23.47 170
50m: 42.44 42.44 150m: 2:20.13 49.20 250m: 4:00.00 50.38 350m: 5:38.94 49.39

100m: 1:30.93 48.49 200m: 3:09.62 49.49 300m: 4:49.55 49.55 400m: 6:23.47 44.53

38. FOJCIK Grzegorz 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 6:24.53 169
50m: 40.09 40.09 150m: 2:18.70 50.30 250m: 3:59.33 50.02 350m: 5:39.06 49.53

100m: 1:28.40 48.31 200m: 3:09.31 50.61 300m: 4:49.53 50.20 400m: 6:24.53 45.47

39. BARTOSZ Łukasz 00 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 6:29.41 163
50m: 44.49 44.49 150m: 2:24.59 50.28 250m: 4:03.01 49.24 350m: 5:41.20 50.14

100m: 1:34.31 49.82 200m: 3:13.77 49.18 300m: 4:51.06 48.05 400m: 6:29.41 48.21

40. WIŚNIOWSKI Robert 00 Uks Hajduki 6:32.08 159
50m: 43.73 43.73 150m: 2:22.80 50.10 250m: 4:03.62 50.56 350m: 5:45.70 51.21

100m: 1:32.70 48.97 200m: 3:13.06 50.26 300m: 4:54.49 50.87 400m: 6:32.08 46.38

41. GALL Tobiasz 00 MMKS Kędziezyn-Koźle 6:34.38 157
50m: 42.21 42.21 150m: 2:21.57 50.38 250m: 4:03.21 51.52 350m: 5:47.87 52.00

100m: 1:31.19 48.98 200m: 3:11.69 50.12 300m: 4:55.87 52.66 400m: 6:34.38 46.51

42. DATA Filip 00 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 6:34.90 156
50m: 41.75 41.75 150m: 2:19.99 49.88 250m: 4:02.90 51.75 350m: 5:49.26 53.57

100m: 1:30.11 48.36 200m: 3:11.15 51.16 300m: 4:55.69 52.79 400m: 6:34.90 45.64

43. DYRSZKA Szymon 00 Uks Orka Lędziny 6:35.30 155
50m: 42.19 42.19 150m: 2:22.80 50.80 250m: 4:07.65 51.64 350m: 5:51.05 51.46

100m: 1:32.00 49.81 200m: 3:16.01 53.21 300m: 4:59.59 51.94 400m: 6:35.30 44.25

44. KNICZ Kamil 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 6:54.10 135
50m: 48.26 48.26 150m: 2:34.33 53.64 250m: 4:21.22 53.02 350m: 6:06.52 52.97

100m: 1:40.69 52.43 200m: 3:28.20 53.87 300m: 5:13.55 52.33 400m: 6:54.10 47.58

45. URBANIK Kamil 00 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 7:02.31 127
50m: 45.77 45.77 150m: 2:32.12 54.92 250m: 4:22.77 55.15 350m: 6:13.49 55.05

100m: 1:37.20 51.43 200m: 3:27.62 55.50 300m: 5:18.44 55.67 400m: 7:02.31 48.82

46. KAŁWAK Demetriusz 00 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 7:09.79 121
50m: 47.59 47.59 150m: 2:35.94 250m: 4:26.93 54.80 350m: 6:18.76 56.70

100m: 200m: 3:32.13 56.19 300m: 5:22.06 55.13 400m: 7:09.79 51.03

DYSKW. FRIEDRICH Szymon 00 Uks Hajduki 6:54.76
O-4 - Start wykonany przed sygnałem (Przedwczesny start)  (Czas: 14:56)

50m: 45.28 45.28 150m: 2:29.92 53.48 250m: 4:16.94 53.78 350m: 6:04.97 54.26
100m: 1:36.44 51.16 200m: 3:23.16 53.24 300m: 5:10.71 53.77 400m: 6:54.76 49.79
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1. MACNER Michał 99 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 4:45.61 413
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:44.72 36.30 250m: 2:57.93 36.63 350m: 4:10.97 36.27

100m: 1:08.42 35.75 200m: 2:21.30 36.58 300m: 3:34.70 36.77 400m: 4:45.61 34.64

2. KEMPA Mikołaj 99 MMKS Kędziezyn-Koźle 4:47.72 404
50m: 31.69 31.69 150m: 1:45.21 37.68 250m: 2:58.71 36.95 350m: 4:11.52 36.36

100m: 1:07.53 35.84 200m: 2:21.76 36.55 300m: 3:35.16 36.45 400m: 4:47.72 36.20

3. MURAŃSKI kacper 99 Muks Gilus Gilowice 4:51.73 387
50m: 32.36 32.36 150m: 1:46.05 37.06 250m: 3:01.32 37.68 350m: 4:16.05 37.68

100m: 1:08.99 36.63 200m: 2:23.64 37.59 300m: 3:38.37 37.05 400m: 4:51.73 35.68

4. STANEK Adam 99 MKS Gogolin 4:52.84 383
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:47.35 36.89 250m: 3:01.94 37.21 350m: 4:17.09 37.97

100m: 1:10.46 36.57 200m: 2:24.73 37.38 300m: 3:39.12 37.18 400m: 4:52.84 35.75

5. SUMARA Beniamin 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 4:54.85 375
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:45.90 37.23 250m: 3:01.97 38.28 350m: 4:18.50 38.28

100m: 1:08.67 36.32 200m: 2:23.69 37.79 300m: 3:40.22 38.25 400m: 4:54.85 36.35

6. OSTROWSKI Dominik 99 MMKS Kędziezyn-Koźle 5:00.65 354
50m: 33.87 33.87 150m: 1:49.16 38.21 250m: 3:06.21 38.83 350m: 4:22.81 38.16

100m: 1:10.95 37.08 200m: 2:27.38 38.22 300m: 3:44.65 38.44 400m: 5:00.65 37.84

7. JEZIORSKI Patryk 99 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 5:02.15 349
50m: 33.32 33.32 150m: 1:49.84 38.56 250m: 3:08.19 39.45 350m: 4:26.68 38.28

100m: 1:11.28 37.96 200m: 2:28.74 38.90 300m: 3:48.40 40.21 400m: 5:02.15 35.47

8. WALCZAK Szymon 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 5:03.00 346
50m: 33.47 33.47 150m: 1:50.37 39.31 250m: 3:09.02 39.35 350m: 4:26.41 38.19

100m: 1:11.06 37.59 200m: 2:29.67 39.30 300m: 3:48.22 39.20 400m: 5:03.00 36.59

9. FIEDOSIUK Rafał 99 Sekcja Pływacka H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 5:12.23 316
50m: 33.76 33.76 150m: 1:51.55 39.64 250m: 3:12.15 40.53 350m: 4:33.47 40.37

100m: 1:11.91 38.15 200m: 2:31.62 40.07 300m: 3:53.10 40.95 400m: 5:12.23 38.76

10. ŁAPOT Radosław 99 Mks Mos Katowice 5:14.32 310
50m: 34.23 34.23 150m: 1:53.60 40.25 250m: 3:14.56 40.06 350m: 4:35.55 40.44

100m: 1:13.35 39.12 200m: 2:34.50 40.90 300m: 3:55.11 40.55 400m: 5:14.32 38.77

11. MOŁDRZYK Maciej 99 Muks Gilus Gilowice 5:15.00 308
50m: 34.20 34.20 150m: 1:51.84 38.91 250m: 3:11.74 40.18 350m: 4:34.61 41.76

100m: 1:12.93 38.73 200m: 2:31.56 39.72 300m: 3:52.85 41.11 400m: 5:15.00 40.39

12. MIKA Łukasz 99 DOKiS VEGA Dobrodzień 5:15.22 307
50m: 34.29 34.29 150m: 1:52.35 39.84 250m: 3:14.13 41.12 350m: 4:36.39 40.51

100m: 1:12.51 38.22 200m: 2:33.01 40.66 300m: 3:55.88 41.75 400m: 5:15.22 38.83

13. TERCZYŃSKI Szymon 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 5:17.28 301
50m: 36.18 36.18 150m: 1:56.66 40.58 250m: 3:17.72 40.51 350m: 4:39.20 39.95

100m: 1:16.08 39.90 200m: 2:37.21 40.55 300m: 3:59.25 41.53 400m: 5:17.28 38.08

14. BACINSKI Sebastian 99 UKS Salmo Żory 5:18.66 297
50m: 35.41 35.41 150m: 1:53.96 40.02 250m: 3:14.90 41.04 350m: 4:38.06 42.03

100m: 1:13.94 38.53 200m: 2:33.86 39.90 300m: 3:56.03 41.13 400m: 5:18.66 40.60

15. CHROMIK Szymon 99 Mks Mos Katowice 5:19.66 294
50m: 34.99 34.99 150m: 1:56.54 41.64 250m: 3:18.91 40.97 350m: 4:41.91 41.81

100m: 1:14.90 39.91 200m: 2:37.94 41.40 300m: 4:00.10 41.19 400m: 5:19.66 37.75

16. ŻAAK Robert 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 5:20.18 293
50m: 34.51 34.51 150m: 1:56.93 41.66 250m: 3:20.45 41.62 350m: 4:43.56 40.77

100m: 1:15.27 40.76 200m: 2:38.83 41.90 300m: 4:02.79 42.34 400m: 5:20.18 36.62

17. ZIMNAL Łukasz 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 5:20.22 293
50m: 36.24 36.24 150m: 1:57.56 40.63 250m: 3:19.95 41.08 350m: 4:41.80 40.24

100m: 1:16.93 40.69 200m: 2:38.87 41.31 300m: 4:01.56 41.61 400m: 5:20.22 38.42
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18. BADAN Dawid 99 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 5:21.40 290
50m: 35.66 35.66 150m: 1:57.96 41.55 250m: 3:21.73 41.90 350m: 4:44.99 41.55

100m: 1:16.41 40.75 200m: 2:39.83 41.87 300m: 4:03.44 41.71 400m: 5:21.40 36.41

19. PIELOT Grzegorz 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 5:26.99 275
50m: 34.80 34.80 150m: 1:57.10 41.40 250m: 3:21.02 41.78 350m: 4:46.28 42.69

100m: 1:15.70 40.90 200m: 2:39.24 42.14 300m: 4:03.59 42.57 400m: 5:26.99 40.71

20. PODZIMSKI Wojciech 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 5:28.69 271
50m: 35.57 35.57 150m: 1:58.86 42.17 250m: 3:22.34 41.29 350m: 4:47.58 42.68

100m: 1:16.69 41.12 200m: 2:41.05 42.19 300m: 4:04.90 42.56 400m: 5:28.69 41.11

21. JUNG Krzysztof 99 UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom 5:28.72 271
50m: 36.00 36.00 150m: 1:57.17 40.77 250m: 3:20.42 41.72 350m: 4:46.47 43.60

100m: 1:16.40 40.40 200m: 2:38.70 41.53 300m: 4:02.87 42.45 400m: 5:28.72 42.25

22. STABIK Kamil 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 5:29.96 268
50m: 37.64 37.64 150m: 2:01.41 42.26 250m: 3:25.51 42.39 350m: 4:50.10 41.77

100m: 1:19.15 41.51 200m: 2:43.12 41.71 300m: 4:08.33 42.82 400m: 5:29.96 39.86

23. WĘCKI Maciej 99 UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom 5:36.64 252
50m: 37.04 37.04 150m: 2:01.98 42.89 250m: 3:27.45 43.11 350m: 4:53.64 42.50

100m: 1:19.09 42.05 200m: 2:44.34 42.36 300m: 4:11.14 43.69 400m: 5:36.64 43.00

24. WORSOWICZ Michał 99 SiKReT Gliwice 5:38.23 248
50m: 37.48 37.48 150m: 2:04.11 43.79 250m: 3:32.58 44.04 350m: 4:58.33 42.92

100m: 1:20.32 42.84 200m: 2:48.54 44.43 300m: 4:15.41 42.83 400m: 5:38.23 39.90

25. ADAMUS Adam 99 Uks Orka Lędziny 5:38.29 248
50m: 37.97 37.97 150m: 2:04.89 43.95 250m: 3:32.72 44.19 350m: 4:59.61 43.79

100m: 1:20.94 42.97 200m: 2:48.53 43.64 300m: 4:15.82 43.10 400m: 5:38.29 38.68

26. KARBOWNIK Konrad 99 MMKS Kędziezyn-Koźle 5:39.68 245
50m: 37.71 37.71 150m: 2:02.56 42.98 250m: 3:30.54 44.65 350m: 4:59.21 43.59

100m: 1:19.58 41.87 200m: 2:45.89 43.33 300m: 4:15.62 45.08 400m: 5:39.68 40.47

27. PILC Miłosz 99 MOSM Tychy 5:41.36 242
50m: 38.54 38.54 150m: 2:07.09 45.08 250m: 3:35.79 44.04 350m: 5:03.16 43.22

100m: 1:22.01 43.47 200m: 2:51.75 44.66 300m: 4:19.94 44.15 400m: 5:41.36 38.20

28. SOTEL Daniel 99 MMKS Kędziezyn-Koźle 5:41.88 241
50m: 38.15 38.15 150m: 2:05.55 43.88 250m: 3:34.10 44.40 350m: 5:02.56 44.03

100m: 1:21.67 43.52 200m: 2:49.70 44.15 300m: 4:18.53 44.43 400m: 5:41.88 39.32

29. BALIŃSKI Daniel 99 Uks Hajduki 5:45.60 233
50m: 37.14 37.14 150m: 2:04.06 44.95 250m: 3:34.34 45.25 350m: 5:03.91 44.37

100m: 1:19.11 41.97 200m: 2:49.09 45.03 300m: 4:19.54 45.20 400m: 5:45.60 41.69

30. BARAN Jan 99 Mks-Sms Victoria Racibórz 5:46.50 231
50m: 37.59 37.59 150m: 2:04.80 44.22 250m: 3:35.50 44.01 350m: 5:05.00 43.53

100m: 1:20.58 42.99 200m: 2:51.49 46.69 300m: 4:21.47 45.97 400m: 5:46.50 41.50

31. PAWLINIAK Mariusz 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 5:47.72 229
50m: 39.06 39.06 150m: 2:07.08 44.87 250m: 3:36.23 44.61 350m: 5:05.53 44.70

100m: 1:22.21 43.15 200m: 2:51.62 44.54 300m: 4:20.83 44.60 400m: 5:47.72 42.19

32. ŚWIECAK Tymoteusz 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 5:48.91 226
50m: 37.70 37.70 150m: 2:05.91 44.89 250m: 3:36.37 45.40 350m: 5:06.25 45.08

100m: 1:21.02 43.32 200m: 2:50.97 45.06 300m: 4:21.17 44.80 400m: 5:48.91 42.66

33. MANASAR Aleksander 99 MOSM Tychy 5:50.43 223
50m: 38.15 38.15 150m: 2:07.57 44.98 250m: 3:38.13 44.76 350m: 5:09.20 45.42

100m: 1:22.59 44.44 200m: 2:53.37 45.80 300m: 4:23.78 45.65 400m: 5:50.43 41.23

34. JUDA Filip 99 MMKS Kędziezyn-Koźle 5:52.87 219
50m: 39.56 39.56 150m: 2:07.48 44.42 250m: 3:37.22 44.80 350m: 5:08.37 45.84

100m: 1:23.06 43.50 200m: 2:52.42 44.94 300m: 4:22.53 45.31 400m: 5:52.87 44.50
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35. ŁASZEK Radosław 99 MMKS Zdzieszowice 5:53.56 217
50m: 35.83 35.83 150m: 2:01.43 43.74 250m: 3:32.70 46.10 350m: 5:05.92 46.63

100m: 1:17.69 41.86 200m: 2:46.60 45.17 300m: 4:19.29 46.59 400m: 5:53.56 47.64

36. KACZMARCZYK Miłosz 99 DOKiS VEGA Dobrodzień 6:01.40 204
50m: 41.72 41.72 150m: 2:13.63 46.22 250m: 3:46.02 46.60 350m: 5:17.24 45.42

100m: 1:27.41 45.69 200m: 2:59.42 45.79 300m: 4:31.82 45.80 400m: 6:01.40 44.16

37. SZYMCZYK Adam 99 Mks Mos Katowice 6:02.90 201
50m: 38.94 38.94 150m: 2:11.90 47.63 250m: 3:45.97 46.53 350m: 5:19.16 46.96

100m: 1:24.27 45.33 200m: 2:59.44 47.54 300m: 4:32.20 46.23 400m: 6:02.90 43.74

CHWALCZYK Szymon 99 Mks-Sms Victoria Racibórz 6:02.90 201
50m: 38.19 38.19 150m: 2:10.39 47.22 250m: 3:44.69 46.80 350m: 5:19.12 46.99

100m: 1:23.17 44.98 200m: 2:57.89 47.50 300m: 4:32.13 47.44 400m: 6:02.90 43.78

39. WARTECKI Maciej 99 SiKReT Gliwice 6:03.31 200
50m: 39.39 39.39 150m: 2:13.07 47.11 250m: 3:46.23 46.32 350m: 5:18.41 46.35

100m: 1:25.96 46.57 200m: 2:59.91 46.84 300m: 4:32.06 45.83 400m: 6:03.31 44.90

40. SIKORA Michał 99 MOSiR Mysłowice 6:09.52 190
50m: 37.28 37.28 150m: 2:08.83 47.37 250m: 3:46.72 49.96 350m: 5:23.84 48.33

100m: 1:21.46 44.18 200m: 2:56.76 47.93 300m: 4:35.51 48.79 400m: 6:09.52 45.68

41. ZAPART Bartłomiej 99 Mks-Sms Victoria Racibórz 6:10.37 189
50m: 39.09 39.09 150m: 2:10.68 46.16 250m: 3:44.39 47.43 350m: 5:21.40 48.71

100m: 1:24.52 45.43 200m: 2:56.96 46.28 300m: 4:32.69 48.30 400m: 6:10.37 48.97

42. BESZ Michał 99 Mks-Sms Victoria Racibórz 6:21.31 173
50m: 40.53 40.53 150m: 2:16.33 48.32 250m: 3:55.26 50.03 350m: 5:35.15 49.88

100m: 1:28.01 47.48 200m: 3:05.23 48.90 300m: 4:45.27 50.01 400m: 6:21.31 46.16
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